
September 29, 2016 Team Summary Results
Race Date Wausau City Meet

Girls

Girls Varsity

Class - 1 Teams

Team
Top 5
PlacesPlace

----------------- Finishers --------------------
1 2 3 4 5 6* 7*

DC Everest    29
   1:45:26.2

    1 2 4 5 8 10 14 15
Top  5 Times:

Wausau West    34
   1:45:30.5

    2 1 6 7 9 11 13 17
Top  5 Times:

Wausau East    68
   1:50:10.6

    3 3 12 16 18 19 20 21
Top  5 Times:

Results By Performance Timning, LLC   1 09/29/2016 10:35:30



September 29, 2016
Race Date Wausau City Meet

Overall Finish List
Girls

Girls Varsity

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Pace

Class - 1 Teams

Brooke Jaworski Wausau West814 19:37.01   1 6:20/M
Katelyn Spooner DC Everest803 20:16.22   2 6:32/M
Mariah Haight Wausau East806 20:17.83   3 6:33/M
Emma Jourdan DC Everest798 20:59.14   4 6:46/M
Malorie Schmoll DC Everest802 21:05.55   5 6:48/M
Alivia Rass Wausau West818 21:05.66   6 6:48/M
Mackenzie Malone Wausau West815 21:10.07   7 6:50/M
Ariana Christophersen DC Everest796 21:20.88   8 6:53/M
Isabella D'Burke Wausau West812 21:41.59   9 7:00/M
Nicole Kleman DC Everest799 21:44.510  10 7:01/M
Kayla Durr Wausau West813 21:56.311  11 7:05/M
Eliza Morgan Wausau East808 22:02.812  12 7:06/M
Megan Mohr Wausau West817 22:05.613  13 7:07/M
Sarah Philipps DC Everest801 22:05.714  14 7:07/M
Zoey Minnihan DC Everest800 22:08.015  15 7:08/M
Sarah Croker Wausau East805 22:26.816  16 7:14/M
Lizzy Mikulich Wausau West816 22:27.617  17 7:15/M
Kaitelyn Rubow Wausau West819 22:31.7(> 7)  18 7:16/M
Josie Bartishofski Wausau East804 22:31.818  19 7:16/M
Rayne Holmson Wausau East807 22:51.219  20 7:22/M
Jenna Cooper DC Everest797 23:03.3(> 7)  21 7:26/M
Brenna Urmanski Wausau East811 23:04.920  22 7:26/M
Keagan Sather Wausau East809 23:41.321  23 7:38/M

Results By Performance Timning, LLC   1 09/29/2016 10:35:28



September 29, 2016 Final Team Results
Race Date Wausau City Meet

Girls
Girls Varsity

Class - 1 Teams

Bib No Name
Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   29

Team - DC Everest
21:05.2Average Time:

803     2 20:16.22 20:16.2    1 0:00.0Katelyn Spooner
798     4 20:59.16 41:15.3    2 0:42.8Emma Jourdan
802     5 21:05.511 1:02:20.8    3 0:49.2Malorie Schmoll
796     8 21:20.819 1:23:41.6    4 1:04.5Ariana Christophersen
799    10 21:44.529 1:45:26.2    5 1:28.2Nicole Kleman
801 (14) 22:05.7(43) 2:07:31.9    6 1:49.4Sarah Philipps
800 (15) 22:08.0(58) 2:29:40.0    7 1:51.8Zoey Minnihan
797 More Than  7 23:03.3 2:52:43.3    8 2:47.0Jenna Cooper

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   34

Team - Wausau West
21:06.1Average Time:

814     1 19:37.01 19:37.0    1 0:00.0Brooke Jaworski
818     6 21:05.67 40:42.6    2 1:28.5Alivia Rass
815     7 21:10.014 1:01:52.7    3 1:33.0Mackenzie Malone
812     9 21:41.523 1:23:34.2    4 2:04.4Isabella D'Burke
813    11 21:56.334 1:45:30.5    5 2:19.2Kayla Durr
817 (13) 22:05.6(47) 2:07:36.2    6 2:28.5Megan Mohr
816 (17) 22:27.6(64) 2:30:03.8    7 2:50.6Lizzy Mikulich
819 More Than  7 22:31.7 2:52:35.6    8 2:54.6Kaitelyn Rubow

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   68

Team - Wausau East
22:02.1Average Time:

806     3 20:17.83 20:17.8    1 0:00.0Mariah Haight
808    12 22:02.815 42:20.7    2 1:45.0Eliza Morgan
805    16 22:26.831 1:04:47.5    3 2:08.9Sarah Croker
804    18 22:31.849 1:27:19.3    4 2:13.9Josie Bartishofski
807    19 22:51.268 1:50:10.6    5 2:33.4Rayne Holmson
811 (20) 23:04.9(88) 2:13:15.6    6 2:47.0Brenna Urmanski
809 (21) 23:41.3(109) 2:36:56.9    7 3:23.4Keagan Sather

Results By Performance Timning, LLC   1 09/29/2016 10:35:31



September 29, 2016 Team Summary Results
Race Date Wausau City Meet

Girls

Girls Junior Varsity

Class - 1 Teams

Team
Top 5
PlacesPlace

----------------- Finishers --------------------
1 2 3 4 5 6* 7*

Wausau West    23
   1:57:20.5

    1 1 3 4 7 8 10 12
Top  5 Times:

DC Everest    45
   2:00:22.8

    2 2 5 11 13 14 16 18
Top  5 Times:

Wausau East    66
   2:04:34.7

    3 6 9 15 17 19 20 21
Top  5 Times:

Results By Performance Timning, LLC   1 09/29/2016 10:35:16



September 29, 2016 Final Team Results
Race Date Wausau City Meet

Girls
Girls Junior Varsity

Class - 1 Teams

Bib No Name
Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   23

Team - Wausau West
23:28.1Average Time:

899     1 22:46.81 22:46.8    1 0:00.0Kiley Hahner
905     3 23:00.54 45:47.3    2 0:13.7Kate Neumueller
897     4 23:01.18 1:08:48.4    3 0:14.3Hannah Gessler
895     7 24:14.715 1:33:03.2    4 1:27.9Olivia Bright
906     8 24:17.223 1:57:20.5    5 1:30.4Kassidy Oliva
910 (10) 24:30.8(33) 2:21:51.3    6 1:44.0Rachel Trevino
908 (12) 24:38.5(45) 2:46:29.8    7 1:51.7Abby Talg
904 More Than  7 25:20.1 3:11:50.0    8 2:33.3Paige Nelson
900 More Than  7 25:21.6 3:37:11.6    9 2:34.8Hayden Knoll
902 More Than  7 25:52.7 4:03:04.3   10 3:05.9Brianna Lor
893 More Than  7 26:13.5 4:29:17.9   11 3:26.7Anabel Battino
896 More Than  7 27:12.0 4:56:29.9   12 4:25.2Emma Dahle
894 More Than  7 27:21.5 5:23:51.5   13 4:34.7Letizia Boccoli
892 More Than  7 28:12.9 5:52:04.4   14 5:26.1Renee Barthel
901 More Than  7 29:33.1 6:21:37.5   15 6:46.3Natalie Kressel
909 More Than  7 29:37.1 6:51:14.7   16 6:50.3Annika Tordsen
907 More Than  7 31:10.9 7:22:25.6   17 8:24.1Sabrina Steppert
903 More Than  7 32:15.5 7:54:41.2   18 9:28.7Ele Maki

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   45

Team - DC Everest
24:04.5Average Time:

871     2 22:56.52 22:56.5    1 0:00.0Kaylie Lyga
861     5 23:32.57 46:29.1    2 0:36.0Alison Cook
873    11 24:32.618 1:11:01.8    3 1:36.0Maggie Plaza
870    13 24:40.131 1:35:41.9    4 1:43.5Katie Lehrke
864    14 24:40.845 2:00:22.8    5 1:44.3Sydney Freiberg
874 (16) 24:54.1(61) 2:25:16.9    6 1:57.5Lauren Rohr
867 (18) 25:24.8(79) 2:50:41.8    7 2:28.2Rachel Keenan
857 More Than  7 26:01.8 3:16:43.6    8 3:05.2Hayley Bartlein
866 More Than  7 26:08.1 3:42:51.7    9 3:11.5Morgan Jansen
876 More Than  7 26:12.2 4:09:03.9   10 3:15.6Alora Schroeder
872 More Than  7 26:40.0 4:35:44.0   11 3:43.4Judy Lyne
859 More Than  7 26:43.8 5:02:27.8   12 3:47.2Lauren Carr
878 More Than  7 27:27.6 5:29:55.4   13 4:31.0Grace Waller
869 More Than  7 28:23.3 5:58:18.8   14 5:26.7Violet Kohnert
863 More Than  7 29:04.0 6:27:22.8   15 6:07.5Kelsey Freiberg
875 More Than  7 29:16.0 6:56:38.9   16 6:19.5McKayla Schneck
865 More Than  7 29:16.9 7:25:55.8   17 6:20.3Paige Gruhlke
856 More Than  7 31:23.5 7:57:19.4   18 8:27.0Makayla Anderson

Results By Performance Timning, LLC   1 09/29/2016 10:35:17



September 29, 2016 Final Team Results
Race Date Wausau City Meet

Girls
Girls Junior Varsity

Class - 1 Teams

Bib No Name
Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
Time

Time
Back

Finish Position -     3
Team Score (places):   66

Team - Wausau East
24:54.9Average Time:

888     6 23:46.66 23:46.6    1 0:00.0Ashley Straub
880     9 24:25.715 48:12.3    2 0:39.1Zoe Bartishofski
884    15 24:41.330 1:12:53.6    3 0:54.7Tessa Olson
885    17 25:15.347 1:38:08.9    4 1:28.7Arianna Pfeiffer
886    19 26:25.766 2:04:34.7    5 2:39.1Carly Rowe
890 (20) 27:31.7(86) 2:32:06.5    6 3:45.1Morgan Webster
883 (21) 27:35.8(107) 2:59:42.3    7 3:49.2Xiong Lee
889 More Than  7 28:51.9 3:28:34.2    8 5:05.2Veronika Walters
879 More Than  7 32:10.8 4:00:45.0    9 8:24.2Sarah Barkholz

Results By Performance Timning, LLC   2 09/29/2016 10:35:17


